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1 HW Igel 25 25 25.00
2 1 Igel Palzem 35 35 35.00 40 65 32.50
3 2 Palzem Perl 23 58 29.00 45 110 36.67
4 3 Perl Tauben-Rodt 29 87 29.00 37 147 36.75
5 4 TR Zerf 24 111 27.75 36 183 36.60
6 5 Z Nonnweiler 30 141 28.20 53 236 39.33
7 6 N Langweiler 36 177 29.50 53 289 41.29
8 L Langweiler 177 53 342 42.75
9 7 L Rhaunen 33 210 30.00 26 368 40.89

10 8 R Gemuenden 25 235 29.38 42 410 41.00
11 9 G Bacherach 36 271 30.11 36 446 40.55
12 10 B Pressberg 26 297 29.70 30 476 39.67
13 11 P Georgborn 26 323 29.36 35 511 39.31
14 12 G Eppstein 32 355 29.58 45 556 39.71
15 13 E Glashuetten 26 381 29.31 45 601 40.07
16 14 G Butzbach 42 423 30.21 64 665 41.56
17 B B 423 64 729 42.88
18 15 B Stornfels 33 456 30.40 48 777 43.17
19 16 S Herbstein 35 491 30.69 30 807 42.47
20 17 H Fulda 31 522 30.71 28 835 41.75
21 F Fulda 522 28 863 41.10
22 18 F Gerstein 32 554 30.78 25 888 40.36
23 19 G Fladungen 30 584 30.74 60 948 41.22
24 20 F Meiningen 30 614 30.70 31 979 40.79
25 M Meiningen 614 31 1010 40.40
26 21 M Mehlis 25 639 30.43 30 1040 40.00
27 22 M Ilmenau 27 666 30.27 45 1085 40.19
28 I Ilmenau 666 45 1130 40.36
29 23 I Frauemwald 18 684 29.74 30 1160 40.00
30 24 F Eisfeld 24 708 29.50 20 1180 39.33
31 25 E Coburg 25 733 29.32 55 1235 39.84
32 Coburg 55 1290 40.31
33 Berlin 68 1358 41.15
34 Berlin 68 1426 41.94
35 Slovice 29 1455 41.57


